
Internazionali MX Riola 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 261 TALVIKU J. - Husqvarna 1:52.509
Miglior T.

1 1:53.758 09:45:12.717

2 1:52.509 09:47:05.226

3 1:53.379 09:48:58.605

4 4:51.624 09:53:50.229

5 2:11.780 09:56:02.009

6 1:57.000 09:57:59.009

7 2:18.425 10:00:17.434

 Po. 2 - # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM + 00.402
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.812 09:46:12.467

2 1:53.602 09:48:06.069

3 2:19.641 09:50:25.710

4 1:52.911 09:52:18.621

5 4:08.335 09:56:26.956

6 2:06.406 09:58:33.362

 Po. 3 - # 22 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 00.568
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.919 09:46:44.924

2 2:13.015 09:48:57.939

3 1:53.552 09:50:51.491

4 2:23.441 09:53:14.932

5 1:53.077 09:55:08.009

6 2:23.234 09:57:31.243

7 1:55.152 09:59:26.395

 Po. 4 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - KTM + 00.826
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.992 09:46:51.602

2 2:03.796 09:48:55.398

3 1:53.335 09:50:48.733

4 2:18.848 09:53:07.581

5 2:35.725 09:55:43.306

6 1:54.932 09:57:38.238

7 2:33.856 10:00:12.094

 Po. 5 - # 38 KOVACS A. - Yamaha + 00.951
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.638 09:45:45.417

2 2:21.109 09:48:06.526

3 1:53.891 09:50:00.417

4 1:53.460 09:51:53.877

5 5:09.341 09:57:03.218

6 2:19.812 09:59:23.030

 Po. 6 - # 44 RAZZINI P. - Yamaha + 01.006
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.531 09:45:16.710

2 1:55.609 09:47:12.319

3 2:53.444 09:50:05.763

4 1:53.515 09:51:59.278

5 1:55.795 09:53:55.073

6 4:55.752 09:58:50.825

 Po. 7 - # 3 TUANI F. - Husqvarna + 01.077
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.586 09:46:23.445

2 2:08.064 09:48:31.509

3 1:55.239 09:50:26.748

4 2:56.795 09:53:23.543

5 1:55.378 09:55:18.921

6 1:54.071 09:57:12.992

7 2:18.305 09:59:31.692

 Po. 8 - # 115 RONCOLI A. - Husqvarna + 01.340
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.042 09:45:46.600

2 2:05.922 09:47:52.522

3 2:06.077 09:49:58.599

4 1:53.849 09:51:52.448

5 2:08.319 09:54:00.767

6 1:54.939 09:55:55.706

7 1:54.806 09:57:50.512

8 2:17.116 10:00:07.628

 Po. 9 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - KTM + 01.497
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.006 09:46:15.554

2 1:54.764 09:48:10.318

3 2:20.596 09:50:30.914

4 1:55.665 09:52:26.579

5 1:54.680 09:54:21.259

6 3:26.280 09:57:47.539

7 1:55.938 09:59:43.477

 Po. 10 - # 29 FACCA A. - KTM + 01.840
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.458 09:46:01.876

2 2:15.968 09:48:17.844

3 1:55.836 09:50:13.680

4 1:56.174 09:52:09.854

5 3:36.650 09:55:46.504

6 1:54.349 09:57:40.853

7 2:34.136 10:00:14.989

 Po. 11 - # 319 ZANGARI G. - KTM + 02.038
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.547 09:46:17.087

2 4:41.220 09:50:58.307

3 2:21.879 09:53:20.186

4 2:51.921 09:56:12.107

5 4:10.300 10:00:22.407

 Po. 12 - # 247 MIOT F. - Yamaha + 02.148
Diff. Primo

1 3:21.309 09:48:13.852

2 1:54.932 09:50:08.784

3 1:54.657 09:52:03.441

4 1:55.524 09:53:58.965

5 2:07.150 09:56:06.115

6 2:01.838 09:58:07.953

7 1:54.954 10:00:02.907

 Po. 13 - # 517 CASPANI P. - KTM + 02.685
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.194 09:45:39.203

2 2:17.535 09:47:56.738

3 2:48.721 09:50:45.459

4 1:59.232 09:52:44.691

5 3:45.066 09:56:29.757

6 2:00.945 09:58:30.702

 Po. 14 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. - Husqvarna + 03.031
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.540 09:45:44.694

2 1:58.756 09:47:43.450

3 2:24.481 09:50:07.931

4 2:10.256 09:52:18.187

5 1:56.573 09:54:14.760

6 4:57.898 09:59:12.658

Fastest lap: 1:52.509 
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 Po. 15 - # 256 SMITH M. - Yamaha + 03.091
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.715 09:45:57.478

2 2:24.113 09:48:21.591

3 1:56.409 09:50:18.376

4 3:11.354 09:53:29.730

5 1:55.600 09:55:25.330

6 2:39.747 09:58:05.077

7 1:56.822 10:00:01.899

 Po. 16 - # 37 RATSCHILLER M. - KTM + 03.122
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.897 09:45:25.021

2 4:22.330 09:49:47.351

3 1:55.631 09:51:42.982

4 2:25.788 09:54:08.770

5 1:57.899 09:56:06.669

6 2:30.373 09:58:37.042

 Po. 17 - # 47 SELLA S. - KTM + 03.818
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.327 09:45:22.051

2 2:03.420 09:47:25.471

3 5:14.649 09:52:40.120

4 2:04.002 09:54:44.122

5 1:59.811 09:56:43.933

6 2:00.858 09:58:44.791

 Po. 18 - # 64 MALINOV N. - KTM + 03.991
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.236 09:45:36.537

2 2:01.954 09:47:38.491

3 2:13.002 09:49:51.493

4 1:56.747 09:51:48.240

5 2:03.506 09:53:51.746

6 1:56.779 09:55:48.525

7 1:56.500 09:57:45.025

8 1:57.749 09:59:42.774

 Po. 19 - # 296 DONNINI G. - KTM + 04.325
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.834 09:45:51.859

2 2:09.966 09:48:01.825

3 2:06.444 09:50:08.269

4 4:27.900 09:54:36.169

5 2:07.228 09:56:43.397

6 1:59.125 09:58:42.522

 Po. 20 - # 420 ROSSI A. - KTM + 04.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.225 09:47:33.382

2 1:59.297 09:49:32.679

3 1:57.646 09:51:30.325

4 2:03.579 09:53:33.904

5 2:02.601 09:55:36.505

6 1:57.291 09:57:33.796

7 2:10.734 09:59:44.530

 Po. 21 - # 16 CASSIBBA G. - Husqvarna + 05.090
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.599 09:45:13.834

2 3:06.149 09:48:19.983

3 2:13.975 09:50:33.958

4 1:59.222 09:52:33.180

5 2:25.500 09:54:58.680

6 1:59.409 09:56:58.089

7 2:38.445 09:59:36.534

 Po. 22 - # 141 HEIRWEGH I. - Honda + 05.133
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.645 09:45:40.325

2 2:08.548 09:47:48.873

3 2:00.869 09:49:49.742

4 1:57.642 09:51:47.384

5 1:58.942 09:53:46.326

6 5:43.422 09:59:29.748

 Po. 23 - # 202 DISERENS L. - Yamaha + 05.429
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.083 09:47:20.816

2 1:59.599 09:49:20.415

3 3:21.545 09:52:41.960

4 1:57.938 09:54:39.898

5 1:59.736 09:56:39.634

6 2:01.152 09:58:40.786

 Po. 24 - # 23 SARASSO T. - KTM + 06.854
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.523 09:47:35.616

2 3:25.346 09:51:00.962

3 1:59.615 09:53:00.577

4 2:23.561 09:55:24.138

5 1:59.363 09:57:23.501

6 2:31.613 09:59:55.114

 Po. 25 - # 34 KRAJEWSKI B. - KTM + 06.875
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.243 09:46:34.850

2 4:19.600 09:50:54.450

3 2:00.594 09:52:55.044

4 1:59.384 09:54:54.428

5 2:17.503 09:57:11.931

6 2:01.943 09:59:13.874

 Po. 26 - # 212 ZAMPINO D. - KTM + 07.501
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.010 09:45:30.431

2 2:28.022 09:47:58.453

3 2:00.913 09:49:59.366

4 2:31.657 09:52:31.023

5 2:02.206 09:54:33.229

6 2:00.351 09:56:33.580

7 2:46.177 09:59:19.757

 Po. 27 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R. - KTM + 08.766
Diff. Primo

1 3:53.027 09:47:51.800

2 2:01.275 09:49:53.075

3 4:25.806 09:54:18.881

4 2:18.636 09:56:37.517

5 2:01.782 09:58:39.299

 Po. 28 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. - KTM + 09.845
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.354 09:46:13.536

2 2:45.043 09:48:58.579

3 2:05.693 09:51:04.272

4 2:05.033 09:53:09.305

5 2:45.434 09:55:54.739

 Po. 29 - # 129 MAGGIORA N. - Husqvarna + 09.873
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.382 09:46:10.518

2 2:23.736 09:48:34.254

3 4:14.251 09:52:48.505

4 2:13.077 09:55:01.582

5 2:04.680 09:57:06.262

6 2:58.406 10:00:04.668

Fastest lap: 1:52.509 
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 Po. 30 - # 194 DE RISI E. - Husqvarna + 10.616
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.010 09:45:38.279

2 2:04.412 09:47:42.691

3 4:53.653 09:52:36.344

4 2:17.397 09:54:53.741

5 2:03.125 09:56:56.866

6 2:06.823 09:59:03.689

 Po. 31 - # 41 TENTI R. - Husqvarna + 11.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.512 09:46:41.378

2 2:05.744 09:48:47.122

3 2:47.421 09:51:34.543

4 2:04.105 09:53:38.648

5 5:13.561 09:58:52.209

 Po. 32 - # 399 LADINI A. - KTM + 12.186
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.949 09:47:11.642

2 2:10.778 09:49:22.420

3 2:04.771 09:51:27.191

4 4:24.322 09:55:51.513

5 2:04.695 09:57:56.208

6 2:05.580 10:00:01.788

 Po. 33 - # 714 ROMANO V. - KTM + 12.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.523 09:48:35.176

2 2:04.937 09:50:40.113

3 5:24.153 09:56:04.266

4 2:13.699 09:58:17.965

 Po. 34 - # 125 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM + 13.051
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.513 09:46:46.131

2 5:05.018 09:51:51.149

3 2:05.560 09:53:56.709

4 4:52.012 09:58:48.721

 Po. 35 - # 193 GONNELLI S. - Husqvarna + 17.607
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.523 09:48:09.934

2 2:29.840 09:50:39.774

3 2:12.096 09:52:51.870

4 3:55.523 09:56:47.393

5 2:10.116 09:58:57.509

 Po. 36 - # 114 MUSCAS L. - KTM + 17.649
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.435 09:47:26.741

2 2:35.156 09:50:01.897

3 2:10.158 09:52:12.055

4 3:46.578 09:55:58.633

5 2:40.110 09:58:38.743

Fastest lap: 1:52.509 
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